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3 EEEE G 1 SIGNORINO                 VITA              89 0 14 30 0 133 ��������
3 EEEE G 2 LI CAULI                  ROSALBA           80 0 16 24 0 120 ��������
3 EEEE G 3 GIUFFRE'                  MARIA GRAZIA      67 0 13 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE G 4 LOMBARDO                  FRANCESCA         65 0 15 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE G 5 MAURO                     LEONARDA          62 0 13 24 3 102 ��������
3 EEEE G 6 CHIRCO                    KATYA             49 0 15 24 3 91 ��������
3 EEEE G 7 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          45 0 15 24 3 87 ��������
3 EEEE G 8 TORRENTE                  LEONARDA          48 0 14 24 0 86 ��������
3 EEEE G 9 SENITI                    EZIA              44 0 17 24 0 85 ��������
3 EEEE G 10 BONANNO                   MARIO             75 0 6 0 0 81 ��������
3 EEEE G 11 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           39 0 16 24 0 79 ��������
3 EEEE G 12 STABILE                   MARISA            42 0 14 20 0 76 ��������
3 EEEE G 13 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    39 0 14 20 0 73 ��������
3 EEEE G 14 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE G 15 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE G 16 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              23 0 15 28 0 66 ��������
3 EEEE G 17 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        24 0 15 24 0 63 ��������
3 EEEE G 18 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          24 0 15 22 0 61 ��������
3 EEEE G 19 CUSUMANO                  AUDIENZA TIZIANA  24 0 14 16 0 54 ��������
3 EEEE G 20 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      16 0 15 12 0 43 ��������
3 EEEE G 21 MILONE                    ANNA              11 0 16 12 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE G 22 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           7 0 15 12 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE G 23 BATTAGLIA                 ELISA             3 0 18 10 0 31 ��������
3 EEEE G 24 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          0 0 13 14 3 30 ��������
3 EEEE G 25 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           13 0 14 0 0 27 ��������
3 EEEE G 26 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 14 0 0 20 ��������
3 EEEE G 27 PIRRONE                   ANTONELLA         67 0 14 22 3 106 ��������
3 EEEE G 28 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           47 0 14 22 6 89 ��������
3 EEEE G 29 CATANIA                   SABRINA           37 0 15 22 0 74 ��������
3 EEEE G 30 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   24 0 16 22 0 62 ��������
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3 EEEE G 31 MAGGIO                    FRANCESCA SIMONA  21 0 16 22 0 59 ��������
3 EEEE G 32 AUGUGLIARO                ISABELLA          24 0 12 22 0 58 ��������
3 EEEE G 33 SCARPACI                  RITA              12 0 14 22 0 48 ��������
3 EEEE G 34 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          24 0 15 0 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE G 35 VALLONE                   MARIA ANTONINA    0 0 17 20 0 37 ��������
3 EEEE G 36 LIPARI                    BENEDETTA         0 0 14 20 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE G 37 FIGLIOLI                  ANNAMARIA         3 0 14 8 0 25 ��������
3 EEEE G 38 D'ALCANTARI               LORENA            3 0 17 0 0 20 ��������
3 EEEE H 1 SIGNORINO                 VITA              89 0 14 30 0 133 ��������
3 EEEE H 2 LI CAULI                  ROSALBA           80 0 16 24 0 120 ��������
3 EEEE H 3 GIUFFRE'                  MARIA GRAZIA      67 0 13 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE H 4 LOMBARDO                  FRANCESCA         65 0 15 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE H 5 MAURO                     LEONARDA          62 0 13 24 3 102 ��������
3 EEEE H 6 CHIRCO                    KATYA             49 0 15 24 3 91 ��������
3 EEEE H 7 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          45 0 15 24 3 87 ��������
3 EEEE H 8 TORRENTE                  LEONARDA          48 0 14 24 0 86 ��������
3 EEEE H 9 SENITI                    EZIA              44 0 17 24 0 85 ��������
3 EEEE H 10 BONANNO                   MARIO             75 0 6 0 0 81 ��������
3 EEEE H 11 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           39 0 16 24 0 79 ��������
3 EEEE H 12 STABILE                   MARISA            42 0 14 20 0 76 ��������
3 EEEE H 13 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    39 0 14 20 0 73 ��������
3 EEEE H 14 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE H 15 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE H 16 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              23 0 15 28 0 66 ��������
3 EEEE H 17 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        24 0 15 24 0 63 ��������
3 EEEE H 18 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          24 0 15 22 0 61 ��������
3 EEEE H 19 CUSUMANO                  AUDIENZA TIZIANA  24 0 14 16 0 54 ��������
3 EEEE H 20 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      16 0 15 12 0 43 ��������
3 EEEE H 21 MILONE                    ANNA              11 0 16 12 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE H 22 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           7 0 15 12 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE H 23 BATTAGLIA                 ELISA             3 0 18 10 0 31 ��������
3 EEEE H 24 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          0 0 13 14 3 30 ��������
3 EEEE H 25 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           13 0 14 0 0 27 ��������
3 EEEE H 26 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 14 0 0 20 ��������
3 EEEE H 27 PIRRONE                   ANTONELLA         67 0 14 22 3 106 ��������
3 EEEE H 28 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           47 0 14 22 6 89 ��������



3 EEEE H 29 CATANIA                   SABRINA           37 0 15 22 0 74 ��������
3 EEEE H 30 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   24 0 16 22 0 62 ��������
3 EEEE H 31 MAGGIO                    FRANCESCA SIMONA  21 0 16 22 0 59 ��������
3 EEEE H 32 AUGUGLIARO                ISABELLA          24 0 12 22 0 58 ��������
3 EEEE H 33 SCARPACI                  RITA              12 0 14 22 0 48 ��������
3 EEEE H 34 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          24 0 15 0 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE H 35 VALLONE                   MARIA ANTONINA    0 0 17 20 0 37 ��������
3 EEEE H 36 LIPARI                    BENEDETTA         0 0 14 20 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE H 37 FIGLIOLI                  ANNAMARIA         3 0 14 8 0 25 ��������
3 EEEE H 38 D'ALCANTARI               LORENA            3 0 17 0 0 20 ��������
3 EEEE I 1 SIGNORINO                 VITA              89 0 14 30 0 133 ��������
3 EEEE I 2 LI CAULI                  ROSALBA           80 0 16 24 0 120 ��������
3 EEEE I 3 GIUFFRE'                  MARIA GRAZIA      67 0 13 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE I 4 LOMBARDO                  FRANCESCA         65 0 15 24 0 104 ��������
3 EEEE I 5 MAURO                     LEONARDA          62 0 13 24 3 102 ��������
3 EEEE I 6 CHIRCO                    KATYA             49 0 15 24 3 91 ��������
3 EEEE I 7 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          45 0 15 24 3 87 ��������
3 EEEE I 8 TORRENTE                  LEONARDA          48 0 14 24 0 86 ��������
3 EEEE I 9 SENITI                    EZIA              44 0 17 24 0 85 ��������
3 EEEE I 10 BONANNO                   MARIO             75 0 6 0 0 81 ��������
3 EEEE I 11 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           39 0 16 24 0 79 ��������
3 EEEE I 12 STABILE                   MARISA            42 0 14 20 0 76 ��������
3 EEEE I 13 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    39 0 14 20 0 73 ��������
3 EEEE I 14 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE I 15 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        29 0 15 24 0 68 ��������
3 EEEE I 16 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              23 0 15 28 0 66 ��������
3 EEEE I 17 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        24 0 15 24 0 63 ��������
3 EEEE I 18 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          24 0 15 22 0 61 ��������
3 EEEE I 19 CUSUMANO                  AUDIENZA TIZIANA  24 0 14 16 0 54 ��������
3 EEEE I 20 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      16 0 15 12 0 43 ��������
3 EEEE I 21 MILONE                    ANNA              11 0 16 12 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE I 22 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           7 0 15 12 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE I 23 BATTAGLIA                 ELISA             3 0 18 10 0 31 ��������
3 EEEE I 24 ZICHITTELLA               MARIANNA          0 0 13 14 3 30 ��������
3 EEEE I 25 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           13 0 14 0 0 27 ��������
3 EEEE I 26 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 14 0 0 20 ��������



3 EEEE I 27 PIRRONE                   ANTONELLA         67 0 14 22 3 106 ��������
3 EEEE I 28 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           47 0 14 22 6 89 ��������
3 EEEE I 29 CATANIA                   SABRINA           37 0 15 22 0 74 ��������
3 EEEE I 30 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   24 0 16 22 0 62 ��������
3 EEEE I 31 MAGGIO                    FRANCESCA SIMONA  21 0 16 22 0 59 ��������
3 EEEE I 32 AUGUGLIARO                ISABELLA          24 0 12 22 0 58 ��������
3 EEEE I 33 SCARPACI                  RITA              12 0 14 22 0 48 ��������
3 EEEE I 34 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          24 0 15 0 0 39 ��������
3 EEEE I 35 VALLONE                   MARIA ANTONINA    0 0 17 20 0 37 ��������
3 EEEE I 36 LIPARI                    BENEDETTA         0 0 14 20 0 34 ��������
3 EEEE I 37 FIGLIOLI                  ANNAMARIA         3 0 14 8 0 25 ��������
3 EEEE I 38 D'ALCANTARI               LORENA            3 0 17 0 0 20 ��������
3 EEEE K 1 DISTEFANO                 ROSA MARIA        12 0 16 28 0 56 ��������
3 EEEE K 2 SILLERI                   LEONARDA          17 0 6 0 0 23 ��������
3 EEEE K 3 FAVUZZA                   ROSARIA           6 0 15 0 0 21 ��������
3 EEEE L 1 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          24 0 15 22 0 61 ��������
3 EEEE L 2 DISTEFANO                 ROSA MARIA        12 0 16 28 0 56 ��������
3 EEEE L 3 SUCAMELI                  MARIA VINCENZA    3 0 14 0 0 17 ��������
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